
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         17-05-25 * Los  : 11.10             S:0017 * 

* Diest                    * 154 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    8     0     0     0     0 MIES         20     0     0 KAMP         35     0     0 OS2          98   147     7     4     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         20     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :159.20    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    40     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  17 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  3  124121 BE2118395-21 12.46410 1283.7890      -      -      -   2.00   1.00      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  4.20     -     -     -    8.93   1

  2 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  4  121819 BE2087847-24 12.46140 1265.8711      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  2       2 BE2089420-22 12.46200 1264.5571      -      -      -      -   0.60      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.79   3

  4 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  9       2 DV1774622-24 12.48300 1260.1117      -      -      -      -   0.40      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.53   4

  5 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 17  9  128316 BE5071805-24 12.51520 1259.6466      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 17  8       2 BE5071808-24 12.52060 1256.7679      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  2       3 DV1774621-24 12.49240 1248.7022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  4       4 BE2087925-24 12.50120 1238.7325      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   8

  9 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  1       5 BE2087932-24 12.50140 1238.3206      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  2.40     -     -    4.46   9

 10 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  4  126509 BE5032634-24 12.52150 1237.2518      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  1       3 BE2035816-23 12.48360 1235.4868      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  1  122834 BE2040202-22 12.49482 1230.7605      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  2  118001 BE2035913-23 12.45560 1230.0313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14 11  120953 BE2102113-22 12.48210 1229.8221      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  3       2 BE2102104-22 12.48230 1229.4054      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  15

 16 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  3       2 BE2117175-21 12.49572 1228.9135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  7  2  117335 BE2036950-23 12.45370 1227.1396      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14 12       3 BE2086387-24 12.48450 1224.8405      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  4       3 BE2040031-20 12.50172 1224.8288      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  5       4 BE2086399-24 12.48500 1223.8078      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.50*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.70  20

 21 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  6       5 BE2102148-22 12.48540 1222.9828      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 21  1  120911 BE2042021-22 12.48540 1222.5581      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  2       6 BE2086284-24 12.48580 1222.1590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  9       7 BE2086296-24 12.49050 1220.7199      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 17  4       3 BE5010664-23 12.55130 1219.5406      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 17 12       4 BE5071802-24 12.55150 1219.1544      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  2  1  120914 BE6177631-24 12.49370 1213.7929      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  1  1  114638 BE2035391-23 12.44280 1213.5286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  5       4 BE2117193-21 12.51162 1212.9357      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  8       5 BE2117112-21 12.51192 1212.3371      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  6       6 BE2017974-19 12.51252 1211.1418      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 21  9       2 BE2042055-22 12.49590 1209.3116      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 21  6       3 BE2017068-19 12.50040 1208.3045      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 17 15       5 BE5071820-24 12.56130 1208.0590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  8  2  129986 BE2043076-22 12.58170 1200.4248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  35

 36 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 17  1       6 BE5007667-21 12.57050 1198.2817      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  36

 37 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  8  1       2 BE2036734-23 12.58290 1198.2117      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         17-05-25 * Los  : 11.10             S:0017 * 

* Diest                    * 154 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  5  117674 BE2082467-24 12.48310 1194.4578      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  2       2 BE2082469-24 12.48340 1193.8519      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  9       4 BE2087822-24 12.52220 1190.0261      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  5       6 BE2087936-24 12.54230 1189.0883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  5       2 BE2123009-21 12.49160 1188.7273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  4       3 BE2087745-24 12.49170 1188.5278      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  7       7 BE2017941-19 12.53212 1188.4861      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10 10       7 BE2087943-24 12.54350 1186.8143      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  4       3 BE2082480-24 12.49100 1186.6286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  8  7       3 BE2088828-24 12.59350 1186.1840      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  1       4 BE2084229-24 12.49170 1185.2342      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 17  3       7 BE5020955-22 12.58350 1181.7283      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14 14       8 BE5078384-24 12.52320 1179.6456      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1  5  5  120571 BE2088057-24 12.52302 1176.2642      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  7  7       2 BE2035740-23 12.49470 1175.8978      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  3       4 BE2087701-24 12.50240 1175.3088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  8       5 BE2082424-24 12.50080 1175.1731      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10 10       5 BE2087829-24 12.53450 1174.1590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1  8  2       8 BE2040242-22 12.54392 1173.7228      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  7  1       3 BE2035735-23 12.50000 1173.3500      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  7       9 BE2102143-22 12.53080 1172.7828      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  5  125449 BE2088853-24 12.57072 1171.1072      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  2       2 BE5116662-21 12.58020 1171.0182      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  8       6 BE2087821-24 12.54210 1167.4078      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  61

 62 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12 11       5 BE2087714-24 12.51100 1166.4020      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  6       6 BE2087748-24 12.51120 1166.0178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 12  1       7 BE2097446-19 12.51180 1164.8667      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 17  2       8 BE5026932-20 13.00100 1164.7443      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 21 13       4 BE2083533-24 12.53560 1163.3515      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  5       3 BE5032611-24 12.59290 1155.5092      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 68 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  6       8 BE2087946-24 12.57420 1152.4698      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 17 11       9 BE5071807-24 13.01210 1152.3664      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 17 13      10 BE5071816-24 13.01310 1150.6441      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  70

 71 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  8  1  114683 BE2123075-21 12.49520 1148.3611   0.30      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.32  71

 72 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 21  8       5 BE2103725-18 12.55340 1145.3521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  72

 73 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  7       7 BE2035831-23 12.56350 1142.9461      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  73

 74 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 14  4      10 BE2034440-23 12.56090 1139.4536      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  74

 75 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  8  6       4 BE2088813-24 13.04050 1139.3952      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  75

 76 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  3       6 BE2082483-24 12.53170 1139.3319      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.90     -     -     -     -    0.84  76

 77 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  6       4 BE5032651-24 13.01060 1138.6949      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   9.80     -     -     -     -     -    9.11  77

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         17-05-25 * Los  : 11.10             S:0017 * 

* Diest                    * 93 Jaarse                  * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  14 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  2  121819 BE2087847-24 12.46140 1265.8711      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  8  124121 DV1774622-24 12.48300 1260.1117      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  2  128316 BE5071805-24 12.51520 1259.6466      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  1       2 BE5071808-24 12.52060 1256.7679      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  2       2 DV1774621-24 12.49240 1248.7022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  3       3 BE2087925-24 12.50120 1238.7325      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  1       4 BE2087932-24 12.50140 1238.3206      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  1  126509 BE5032634-24 12.52150 1237.2518      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  7  120953 BE2086387-24 12.48450 1224.8405      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  3       2 BE2086399-24 12.48500 1223.8078      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  2       3 BE2086284-24 12.48580 1222.1590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  5       4 BE2086296-24 12.49050 1220.7199      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  5       3 BE5071802-24 12.55150 1219.1544      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  2  1  120914 BE6177631-24 12.49370 1213.7929      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  8       4 BE5071820-24 12.56130 1208.0590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  5  117674 BE2082467-24 12.48310 1194.4578      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  2       2 BE2082469-24 12.48340 1193.8519      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  5       2 BE2087822-24 12.52220 1190.0261      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  4       5 BE2087936-24 12.54230 1189.0883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  2  118001 BE2087745-24 12.49170 1188.5278      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  9       6 BE2087943-24 12.54350 1186.8143      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  4       3 BE2082480-24 12.49100 1186.6286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  4  3  129986 BE2088828-24 12.59350 1186.1840      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  1       4 BE2084229-24 12.49170 1185.2342      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  9       5 BE5078384-24 12.52320 1179.6456      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1  5  5  120571 BE2088057-24 12.52302 1176.2642      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  1       2 BE2087701-24 12.50240 1175.3088      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  8       5 BE2082424-24 12.50080 1175.1731      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  6       3 BE2087829-24 12.53450 1174.1590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  5  125449 BE2088853-24 12.57072 1171.1072      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  4       4 BE2087821-24 12.54210 1167.4078      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  7       3 BE2087714-24 12.51100 1166.4020      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  3       4 BE2087748-24 12.51120 1166.0178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 10  2  120911 BE2083533-24 12.53560 1163.3515      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  2       2 BE5032611-24 12.59290 1155.5092      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  5       7 BE2087946-24 12.57420 1152.4698      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  4       5 BE5071807-24 13.01210 1152.3664      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         17-05-25 * Los  : 11.10             S:0017 * 

* Diest                    * 93 Jaarse                  * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  6       6 BE5071816-24 13.01310 1150.6441      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  4  2       2 BE2088813-24 13.04050 1139.3952      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  3       6 BE2082483-24 12.53170 1139.3319      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  3       3 BE5032651-24 13.01060 1138.6949      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 10  9       7 BE2082423-24 12.53400 1135.1190      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  3       7 BE5071850-24 13.03110 1133.7005      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  6       4 BE5032616-24 13.01390 1133.0855      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  8       5 BE2087704-24 12.54160 1131.7231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 10  3       2 BE2083511-24 12.57130 1127.7258      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  9  7       8 BE2087924-24 13.00160 1125.6439      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         17-05-25 * Los  : 11.10             S:0017 * 

* Diest                    * 39 Jongen                  * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  1 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 23  123802 BE2075256-25 12.51280 1220.1248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 12       2 BE2075252-25 12.51300 1219.7241      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 17       3 BE2075248-25 12.51400 1217.7246      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 32       4 BE2075235-25 12.51510 1215.5326      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 26       5 BE2075222-25 12.52310 1207.6280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 27       6 BE2075209-25 12.53270 1196.7327      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 29       7 BE2075232-25 12.53280 1196.5399      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39  2       8 BE2075298-25 12.57500 1148.0866      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39  3       9 BE2075225-25 13.00280 1120.7182      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39  6      10 BE2075202-25 13.00380 1119.0298      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 34      11 BE2075218-25 13.01120 1113.3273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39  1      12 BE2075219-25 13.03160 1093.0135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 12 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 18      13 BE2075259-25 13.03160 1093.0135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 14 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 21      14 BE2075224-25 13.04530 1077.6324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 38      15 BE2075206-25 13.22310  934.2372      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39  7      16 BE2075208-25 13.23100  929.6771      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 14      17 BE2075247-25 13.28580  890.8755      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 39      18 BE2075212-25 14.19410 14.1455,8      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39  8      19 BE2075261-25 14.35210 14.3035,8      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 39 30      20 BE2075207-25 14.59310 14.5445,8      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


